THE ST. AUGUSTINE CAMPUS
QUICK FACTS AND STATISTICS 2014/2015

The St. Augustine Campus of The University of the West Indies, located in Trinidad and Tobago was founded in the year 1960. It is one
of four campuses across the Caribbean with sister campuses at Cave Hill in Barbados, Mona in Jamaica and the Open Campus - all of

which deliver high-quality education, research and services to diverse communities across the Caribbean region.

Enrolment (2014/2015)

Faculty Male Female Notld. Total
Engineering 1693 950 0 2643
Humanities and Education 588 2042 0 2630
Law 93 209 0 302
Medical Sciences 866 1897 0 2763
Science and Agriculture 2 1 0 3
Food and Agriculture 417 711 0 1128
Science and Technology 1149 1399 0 2548
Social Sciences 1984 4386 2 6372
Total 6792 11595 2 18389

Enrolment in Various Degree Types (2014/2015)

Certificate
Diploma

Undergraduate AP

Qualifying for Graduate
Total

Diploma
Certificate
Taught Masters
Graduate Doctor of Medicine
MPhil
PhD
Total
Grand Total

International Students
A total of 1461 international students were enrolled at the UWI in
the 2014/2015 academic year.

Top Regional Countries
Top International Countries
Represented: Barbados,
Represented: India, United
Jamaica, Guyana, St Lucia, St
States of America, Nigeria,
Vincent and Grenadines, The
Canada, Belize, Botswana,
Bahamas, Grenada, Dominica,
United Kingdom, Venezuela,
St Kitts and Nevis, Antigua and
Colombia and China.
Barbuda.

New Students

In the 2014/2015 academic year, new admissions
totaled 5128 students. Of these, 3521 were admitted
into undergraduate programmes while 1607
students were admitted into graduate programmes.

Enrolment by Student Session (2014/2015)

Full Time

Part Time
Evening

Undergraduate Summer
Not Identifiable

Distance

Total

Full Time

Part Time
Postgraduate Evening

Not Identifiable

Total

Grand Total

Certificate 62 121 0
Diploma 3 23 0
First Degree 812 1778 1

Postgraduate

. 9 12 0

Certificate
Postgraduate

] 65 237 0
Diploma
Taught Masters 274 468 0
MPhil 9 17 0
PhD 8 17 0
Doctor of Medicine 15 15 0
Other 1 1 0
Total 1258 2689 1

Degrees Awarded — Class of 2014
Degree Type Male Female NotlId.

10276

793
1272

44

12392
1107

4583

307

0

5997

18389

Total
183
26
2591

21

302

742
26
25

30

3948

For more information about The UWI and its
resources, please click the links below

About The UWI, St. Augustine
The UWI FAQs

Research and Libraries at The UWI St. Augustine

Faculties, Units and Institutes
Programme Offerings

Campus Reports

Prepared by the Campus Office of Planning and Institutional Research http://sta.uwi.edu/copir/



https://sta.uwi.edu/about
https://sta.uwi.edu/admissions/undergrad/faqs_resources.asp
http://sta.uwi.edu/research/
https://sta.uwi.edu/academics
https://sta.uwi.edu/programmes
http://sta.uwi.edu/news/reports/default.asp
http://sta.uwi.edu/copir/

