

THE ST. AUGUSTINE CAMPUS QUICK FACTS AND STATISTICS 2014/2015

The St. Augustine Campus of The University of the West Indies, located in Trinidad and Tobago was founded in the year 1960. It is one of four campuses across the Caribbean with sister campuses at Cave Hill in Barbados, Mona in Jamaica and the Open Campus - all of which deliver high-quality education, research and services to diverse communities across the Caribbean region.

which deliver high-q	uality edu	cation, res	search and	l services t	o diverse communities a	cross the	Caribbean	region.	
Enrolment (2014/2015)					New Students In the 2014/2015 academic year, new admissions				
Faculty	Male	Female	Not Id.	Total	totaled 5128 students. Of these, 3521 were admitted into undergraduate programmes while 1607 students were admitted into graduate programmes.				
Engineering	1693	950	0	2643					nes.
Humanities and Education	588	2042	0	2630	Enrolment by Student Session (2014/2015)				
Law	93	209	0	302		Full Time		10276	
Medical Sciences	866	1897	0	2763		Part Time		793	
Science and Agriculture	2	1	0	3		Evening		1272	
Food and Agriculture	417	711	0	1128	Undergraduate	Summer		6	
Science and Technology	1149	1399	0	2548	Ü	Not Identifiable		44	
Social Sciences	1984	4386	2	6372		Distance		1	
Total	6700	11595	2	18389		Total		12392	
	6792					Full Time		1107	
Enrolment in Various Degree Types (2014/2015)				5) Postgraduate		Part Time		4583	
					Evening		307		
Undergraduate	Certificate			492	J	Not Identifiable		0	
	Diploma			57	Total			5997	
	First Degree			11791	Grand Total	Total		18389	
	Qualifying for Graduate			52		Nwarded – Class of 2014			363
	Total			JZ	Degree Type	Male	Female	Not Id.	Total
				12392	Certificate	62	121	0	183
Graduate	Diploma			478	Diploma	3	23	0	26
	Certificate			35	First Degree	812	1778	1	2591
	Taught Masters			4324	Postgraduate Certificate	9	12	0	21
	Doctor of Medicine			248	Postgraduate	G E	227	0	202
	MPhil			428	Diploma	65	237	0	302
	PhD			484	Taught Masters	274	468	0	742
	Total			5997	MPhil	9	17	0	26
Grand Total				18389	PhD Doctor of Medicine	8 15	17 15	0	25 30
International Students					Other	15	15	0	2
					Other		1	U	2

Top International Countries
Represented: India, United
States of America, Nigeria,
Canada, Belize, Botswana,
United Kingdom, Venezuela,
Colombia and China.

the 2014/2015 academic year

Top Regional Countries
Represented: Barbados,
Jamaica, Guyana, St Lucia, St
Vincent and Grenadines, The
Bahamas, Grenada, Dominica,
St Kitts and Nevis, Antigua and
Barbuda.

For more information about The UWI and its resources, please click the links below

1258

2689

3948

About The UWI, St. Augustine
The UWI FAQs
Research and Libraries at The UWI St. Augustine
Faculties, Units and Institutes
Programme Offerings
Campus Reports

Total